35087

TROPHAE T-SHIRT NUSSHOLZ 90X50X160 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: THROPHAE - Material: MDF

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

NETTOGEWICHT 0,186 Kg
VERPACKUNG EINZELBOX
MINDESTMENGE x 1 pcs
LANGE 90 mm
BREITE 50 mm
HOHE 160 mm

EXPORT KARTON



BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

9,800 Kg
30 pcs
400 mm
310 mm
360 mm



